
Foothills- Cleveland-Gaston- Rutherford 

May 2021 UCC Meeting 

Tuesday May 4th, 2021 

 

 

Brian Morehouse-NC811-bmorehouse@nc811.org-(336)482-6890  

Tami Stout, NC811, tami@nc811.org, 336-601-8644 

Parrish Reddick-NC811, 336-707-4528, parrish@nc811.org  

Richard Walsh Dominion Energy 828-273-8446  

Austin Seagle, City of Shelby, 704-669-  

Karen Wilkins, City of Shelby, 704-669-6635, karen.wilkins@cityofshelby.com  

Marc Worth, Dominion Energy, marc.worth@dominionenergy.com, 828-230-2134  

Julie McMurry, City of Shelby 704-669-6645  

Michelle Flowers NCUC Pipeline Safety 919-418-4558 mflowers@ncuc.net 

Louis Panzer, NC 811, 336-707-1736, louis@nc811.org 

Todd Davis City of Bessemer City. 704-460-6408 
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